
WRAP Regional Representatives  -  Contact Information 
CVAAP		-		Chippewa	Valley	Area	Activity	Professionals		-		Sally	Rocque				
Work:	The	Neighbors	of	Dunn	County,	2901	Forbes	Avenue,	Menomonie	WI	54751																																																																
Work	Phone:	715-231-4589			Work	Email:	srocque@co.dunn.wi.us 
LAAP		-		Lakeshore	Area	Activity	Professionals		-	 Maria	Schwan	
Work:	Gables	on	the	Pond, 305	S.	Spring	St.,	Random	Lake,	WI	53075 
Work	phone:	920-994-8304			Work	Email:	Maria.S@gablesassisted.com	

MAAP		-		Milwaukee	Area	Activity	Professionals		-		Deborah	Smith		
Work:		Village	Pointe	Commons-	Capri	Communities,	101	Walnut	Circle,	Grafton,	WI		53024				
Work	Phone:	262-387-3181						Email:	dsmith@capricommunities.com				

MEAPA		-		Mid-Eastern	Activity	Professionals	Association		-			Martha	Bechard																																																																																														                                                                                                             
Work:	810A	Sunridge	Court,	Waupaca,	WI	54981																																																																																
Phone:	715-281-1422			Email:	marthabechard@gmail.com	
	
NCAA		-		North	Central	Activity	Association		-		Katie	McMahon	
Work:	Rennes	Health	&	Rehab	Center,	4810	Brabican	Avenue,	Weston,	WI		54476	
Work	Phone:	715-393-0146		Work	Email:	katiem@rennesgroup.com	
	
NEWAPA		-		North	Eastern	Wisconsin	Activity	Professionals	Association		-		Melanie	
Fintelmann					Rennes	Health	&	Rehab	Center,	325	E.	Florida	Ave,	Appleton,	WI		54911	
Work	Phone:	920-731-7310				Work	Email:	melanf@rennesgroup.com	
	
NWRAA		-		North	West	Regional	Activity	Association		-		Nadine	Williams                                                                                                                           
Work:	Dove	Healthcare,	910	Bear	Paw	Ave,	Rice	Lake,	WI	54868																																																																																																																					
Work	Phone:	715-234-2604		Work	Email:	NWilliams@dovehealthcare.com	
	
SCVAP		-		St.	Croix	Valley	Activity	Professionals		-		Angela	Tellijohn	
Work:	Baldwin	Care	Center,	650	Birch	Street,	Baldwin,	WI		54002	
Work	Phone:	715-684-3231				Work	Email:	atellijohn@baldwincarecenter.com	
	
SWAP		-		South	West	Activity	Professionals		-	 Toni	Rochon																																																																																																																			
Work:	Upland	Hills	Nursing	&	Rehab,	800	Compassion	Way,	Dodgeville,	WI	53533																																																																											
Work	Phone:	608-930-7161			Work	Email:	rochont@uplandhillshealth.org	
	
SWAPA		-		Southern	Wisconsin	Activity	Professionals	Association		-		Laura	Burke	
Work:		Meadowmere	Assisted	Living,	5601	Burke	Road,	Madison,	WI	53719																																																																																			
Work	Phone:	608-268-9100				Personal	Email:	lburke@5sqc.com	
	
TCAP		-		Tri	County	Activity	Professionals		-		Lanna	Luzar																																																																																																																															 
Work:		Rolling	Hills	Manor,	3615	16th	Street,	Zion,	IL	60099			Work	Phone:	847-746-8382			
Work	Email:	lluzar@rollinghillscampus.org		
	
WWAP		-		Western	Wisconsin	Activity	Professionals		-		Sarah	Pedretti	
Work:	Bluffview	Memory	Care,	2101	Bluffview	Court,	Holmen,	WI		54636	
	Work	Phone:	608-526-5864				Personal	Email:	sarahlorraine.pedretti@gmail.com	
	


